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Rank Banker Name Associated Firm Deal Volume ($ in Mil) Number of Deals

Steven Baronoff
Chairman of Global M&A

David DeNunzio
Chairman of Global Mergers & Acquisitions

Loli Wu
Head of Americas Transportation & Infrastructure

Elizabeth Cabot
Head of Southwest Regional Investment Bank

Kristin Lindia
Managing Director

Nelson Walsh
Vice Chairman

Clinton Siegfried
Managing Director

Sam Britton
Co-Head, Global TMT IBD

Kurt Simon
Partner and Vice Chairman

Avinash Patel
Partner

Greg Mendelson
Global Co-Head of Technology IBD

Hemal Thaker
Global Head of Gaming & Entertainment

Goldman Sachs & Co

Goldman Sachs & Co

Goldman Sachs & Co

PJT Partners LP

JP Morgan

Goldman Sachs & Co

1

2

3

4

4

4

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Wells Fargo & Co

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Wells Fargo & Co

Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

5

6

7

8

9

10

$124,855

$93,835

$91,150

$85,000

$85,000

$58,500

$85,000

$69,250

$66,500

$63,000

$60,250

$58,950

8

2

3

1

1

1

4

3

2

4

4

2
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Jeffrey Gido
Head of Global Fintech Investment Banking

Kelly Galanis
Head of Americas Fintech Investment Banking

Jay Hoffman
Co-Head of North America M&A Advisory

Cecilia Ho
Managing Director

Naveen Nataraj
Senior Managing Director

David Ja
Partner

George Bilicic
Vice Chairman of Investment Banking

Gregory Hort
Managing Director

Jonathon Kaufman
Senior Managing Director

Kevin Brunner
Managing Director

Torrey Browder
Co-Head of North America M&A

Eduardo Mestre
Chairman of Global Advisory

Ehren Stenzler
Co-Founder & Managing Partner

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

11

12

13

14

15

Lazard

Lazard

Evercore Partners

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Citi

Evercore Partners

Goldman Sachs & Co

Goldman Sachs & Co

JP Morgan

Goldman Sachs & Co

Evercore Partners

PJT Partners LP

LionTree Advisors LLC

$56,950

$55,750

$55,350

$52,750

$51,900

$51,250

$46,790

$46,790

$43,300

$41,060

$37,000

$36,700

$36,000

6

4

4

3

3

6

7

2

5

3

3

3

2
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David Kase
Managing Director

Rosanne Kurmaniak
Managing Director

Mark Reynolds
Managing Director

John Weinberg
Chairman and CEO

Don McLellan
Head of Strategic Advisory

Ketan Mehta
Managing Director

Daniel Richards
Managing Director

Daniel Mendelow
Co-head of Investment Banking

Christina Mohr
Vice Chairman, Mergers and Acquisitions

Byron Trott
Chairman and Co-Chief Executive Officer

Avinash Nagaraja
Managing Director

Derek Van Zandt
Head of Media and Telecommunications

Aryeh Bourkoff
Founder and CEO

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

BDT & MSD Partners

Wells Fargo & Co

LionTree Advisors LLC

BDT & MSD Partners

Allen & Co Inc

Citi

Evercore Partners

Citi

BDT & MSD Partners

Wells Fargo & Co

LionTree Advisors LLC

Evercore Partners

Evercore Partners

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

$34,500

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Brian Haufrect
Co-head of M&A in the Americas

Michael Corey
Managing Director

Rebecca Kruger
Managing Director

George Boutros
Chief Executive Officer

Eric Tokat
Co-President of IBD

Sumit Khedekar
Head of Ship & Aircraft Finance

Derrick Chao
Managing Director

Pawan Tewari
Managing Director

Rajeet Chatterjee
Head of M&A Americas

Stuart Barry
Vice Chairman, Investment Banking

Christopher Roop
Head of Americas M&A

Philip Ross
Co-Head of M&A

Kristen Rossi
Head of Midwest Investment Banking

27

28

29

25

26

Qatalyst Partners

Centerview Partners LLC

Goldman Sachs & Co

Lazard

Goldman Sachs & Co $32,730

$32,200

$32,182

$34,230

$32,890

12

3

3

2

2

30
Citi $32,000 4

30
Bank of America Merrill Lynch $32,000 1

30
Goldman Sachs & Co $32,000 1

30
Bank of America Merrill Lynch $32,000 1

30
Bank of America Merrill Lynch $32,000 1

31
Jefferies LLC $31,700 3

31
Jefferies LLC $31,700 3

32
Morgan Stanley $30,300 3
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Callum West
Managing Director

Mike Johnson
Senior Managing Director

Zachary Gross
Managing Director

Jay Horine
Head of IBD for NA Energy

Guilherme Musa
Managing Director

Madhukar Namburi
Managing Director

Jason Zuckerbrod
Partner

Vineet Seth
Head of Technology M&A

Richard Girling
Partner

Navtaj Bhullar
NA Head of FIG M&A

Stuart Smith
Partner

Stephen Munger
Vice Chairman, Global M&A

Nick Richitt
Head of M&A Americas

Cheri Mowrey
Head of US Healthcare Investment Banking

33
Barclays $29,844 9

34
Evercore Partners $29,100 1

34
JP Morgan $29,100 1

34
JP Morgan $29,100 1

37
JP Morgan $25,000 1

34
Evercore Partners $29,100 1

35
JP Morgan $27,850 2

36
Centerview Partners LLC $27,570 4

38
Centerview Partners LLC $24,537 3

39
JP Morgan $23,700 1

39
Centerview Partners LLC $23,700 1

39
Morgan Stanley $23,700 1

39
Deutsche Bank $23,700 1

39
Morgan Stanley $23,700 1
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Jonathan Mandel
Partner

Ari Terry
Co-Head of Healthcare M&A

Anthony Diamandakis
Vice Chairman of IBD

Alan Hartman
Partner

Adam Schwarzschild
Co-Head of NA Financials

Ravi Gupta
Co-Head of UK Global Advisory

Lawrence Chu
Vice Chairman

Matthew McClure
Global Co-Head of IBD

Nick Ivey
Head of UK Global Advisory

Anthony Gutman
Co-Chief Executive Officer

Adrian Beidas
Co-Head of Advisory for the UK

Charles Adams
Vice Chairman

Adam Taetle
Global Head of Consumer

Tucker Williamson
Head of Global Consumer IBD

39
Centerview Partners LLC $23,700 1

39
Morgan Stanley $23,700 1

39
Citi $23,700 1

39
Centerview Partners LLC $23,700 1

39
Goldman Sachs & Co $23,700 1

40
Rothschild $23,050 6

41
Jefferies LLC $23,000 1

42
Goldman Sachs & Co $22,450 6

43
Rothschild $22,323 10

44
Goldman Sachs & Co $21,770 4

45
Barclays $21,750 5

45
Citi $21,750 3

46
Lazard $21,500 2

46
Bank of America Merrill Lynch $21,500 2



TOP 50 M&A BANKERS LIST (CONTINUED)

Source: Dealytics Intelligence. 8

Gregg Polle
Vice Chairman, M&A

Alistair Allen
Managing Director

Gary Posternack
Global Head of M&A

Sabina Pennings
Managing Director

47
Bank of America Merrill Lynch $21,438 6

48
Rothschild $20,380 9

49
Barclays $19,700 2

50
Rothschild $19,460 6
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© 2025 Dealytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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▪ All transaction data is based on M&A deals announced between January 1, 2025 and September 30, 2025 that 

Dealytics was made aware of

▪ Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory 

services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware of to Dealytics 

▪ All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of 

announcement date

▪ Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria

▪ Bankers’ associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest 

deal that Dealytics was made aware of

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its third-party 

data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The content, data, and report herein 

should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal – amounting to investment advice, nor make 

any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has 

not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report. 

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly 

releases, or have questions about reports, league 

tables, data access, platform, or criteria please 

contact us at:

info@dealytics.com



WWW.DEALYTICS.COM
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