

Top 50 M&A Bankers First Three Quarters of 2025



TOP 50 M&A BANKERS LIST



Rank	Banker Name	Associated Firm	Deal Volume (\$ in Mil)	Number of Deals
1	Steven Baronoff Chairman of Global M&A	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$124,855	8
2	David DeNunzio Chairman of Global Mergers & Acquisitions	Wells Fargo & Co	\$93,835	2
3	Loli Wu Head of Americas Transportation & Infrastructu	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$91,150	3
4	Elizabeth Cabot Head of Southwest Regional Investment Bank	Wells Fargo & Co	\$85,000	1
4	Kristin Lindia Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$85,000	1
4	Nelson Walsh Vice Chairman	Morgan Stanley	\$85,000	1
5	Clinton Siegfried Managing Director	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$69,250	4
6	Sam Britton Co-Head, Global TMT IBD	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$66,500	3
7	Kurt Simon Partner and Vice Chairman	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$63,000	2
8	Avinash Patel Partner	PJT Partners LP	\$60,250	4
9	Greg Mendelson Global Co-Head of Technology IBD	JP Morgan	\$58,950	4
10	Hemal Thaker Global Head of Gaming & Entertainment	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$58,500	2



11	Jeffrey Gido	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$56,950	7
	Head of Global Fintech Investment Banking			
10	Kelly Galanis	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$55,75 0	6
12	Head of Americas Fintech Investment Banking			
12	Jay Hoffman	JP Morgan	\$55,350	4
13	Co-Head of North America M&A Advisory			
11	Cecilia Ho	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$52,750	4
14	Managing Director			
15	Naveen Nataraj	Evercore Partners	\$51,900	3
15	Senior Managing Director			
16	David Ja	PJT Partners LP	\$51,250	3
10	Partner			
17	George Bilicic	Lazard	\$46,790	6
	Vice Chairman of Investment Banking			
18	Gregory Hort	Lazard	\$46,790	5
	Managing Director			
19	Jonathon Kaufman	Evercore Partners	\$43,300	3
	Senior Managing Director			
20	Kevin Brunner	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$41,060	3
	Managing Director			
21	Torrey Browder	Citi	\$37,000	3
	Co-Head of North America M&A			
22	Eduardo Mestre	Evercore Partners	\$36,700	2
	Chairman of Global Advisory			
23	Ehren Stenzler	LionTree Advisors LLC	\$36,000	2
	Co-Founder & Managing Partner			



24	David Kase	Wells Fargo & Co	\$34,500	1
24	Managing Director			
2.1	Rosanne Kurmaniak	LionTree Advisors LLC	\$34,500	1
24	Managing Director			
24	Mark Reynolds	Evercore Partners	\$34,500	1
24	Managing Director			
24	John Weinberg	Evercore Partners	\$34,500	1
24	Chairman and CEO			
24	Don McLellan	BDT & MSD Partners	\$34,500	1
24	Head of Strategic Advisory			
24	Ketan Mehta	Allen & Co Inc	\$34,500	1
24	Managing Director		·	
24	Daniel Richards	Citi	\$34,500	1
	Managing Director			
24	Daniel Mendelow	Evercore Partners	\$34,500	1
	Co-head of Investment Banking			
24	Christina Mohr	Citi	\$34,500	1
	Vice Chairman, Mergers and Acquisitions			
24	Byron Trott	BDT & MSD Partners	\$34,500	1
	Chairman and Co-Chief Executive Officer			
24	Avinash Nagaraja	BDT & MSD Partners	\$34,500	1
	Managing Director			
24	Derek Van Zandt	Wells Fargo & Co	\$34,500	2
24	Head of Media and Telecommunications			
24	Aryeh Bourkoff	LionTree Advisors LLC	\$34,500	1
24	Founder and CEO			



25	Brian Haufrect Co-head of M&A in the Americas	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$34,230	3
26	Michael Corey Managing Director	Lazard	\$32,890	3
27	Rebecca Kruger Managing Director	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$32,730	2
28	George Boutros Chief Executive Officer	Qatalyst Partners	\$32,200	2
29	Eric Tokat Co-President of IBD	Centerview Partners LLC	\$32,182	12
30	Sumit Khedekar Head of Ship & Aircraft Finance	Citi	\$32,000	4
30	Derrick Chao Managing Director	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$32,000	1
30	Pawan Tewari Managing Director	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$32,000	1
30	Rajeet Chatterjee Head of M&A Americas	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$32,000	1
30	Stuart Barry Vice Chairman, Investment Banking	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$32,000	1
31	Christopher Roop Head of Americas M&A	Jefferies LLC	\$31,700	3
31	Philip Ross Co-Head of M&A	Jefferies LLC	\$31,700	3
32	Kristen Rossi Head of Midwest Investment Banking	Morgan Stanley	\$30,300	3



		D 1	# 2 0 0 1 1	
33	Callum West	Barclays	\$29,844	9
	Managing Director			
34	Mike Johnson	Evercore Partners	\$29,100	1
	Senior Managing Director			
34	Zachary Gross	JP Morgan	\$29,100	1
34	Managing Director			
2.4	Jay Horine	JP Morgan	\$29,100	1
34	Head of IBD for NA Energy	J	"	
	Guilherme Musa	Evercore Partners	\$29,100	1
34	Managing Director		π ' , ' - '	
	Madhukar Namburi	JP Morgan	\$27,850	2
35	Managing Director	J2 2,2028w22	₩ — : ,	_
	Jason Zuckerbrod	Centerview Partners LLC	\$27,570	4
36	Partner		₩ - 13010	·
	Vineet Seth	JP Morgan	\$25,000	1
37	Head of Technology M&A	Ji 1,1018wii	₩ —2, 000	-
	Richard Girling	Centerview Partners LLC	\$24,537	3
38	Partner		Ψ 2 1,337	3
	Navtaj Bhullar	JP Morgan	\$23,700	1
39	NA Head of FIG M&A	ji woigan	Ψ23,700	1
	Stuart Smith	Centerview Partners LLC	\$23,700	1
39	Partner	Centerview I artifels LLC	$\psi \Delta J, TOO$	1
-		Morgan Stanley	\$23,700	1
39	Stephen Munger Vice Chairman, Global M&A	Morgan Stanley	\$25,700	1
		D - 41 - D1	Ф <u>22 700</u>	1
39	Nick Richitt	Deutsche Bank	\$23,700	1
	Head of M&A Americas		***	
39	Cheri Mowrey	Morgan Stanley	\$23,700	1
	Head of US Healthcare Investment Banking			



39	Jonathan Mandel Partner	Centerview Partners LLC	\$23,700	1
39	Ari Terry Co-Head of Healthcare M&A	Morgan Stanley	\$23,700	1
39	Anthony Diamandakis Vice Chairman of IBD	Citi	\$23,700	1
39	Alan Hartman Partner	Centerview Partners LLC	\$23,700	1
39	Adam Schwarzschild Co-Head of NA Financials	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$23,700	1
40	Ravi Gupta Co-Head of UK Global Advisory	Rothschild	\$23,050	6
41	Lawrence Chu Vice Chairman	Jefferies LLC	\$23,000	1
42	Matthew McClure Global Co-Head of IBD	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$22,450	6
43	Nick Ivey Head of UK Global Advisory	Rothschild	\$22,323	10
44	Anthony Gutman Co-Chief Executive Officer	Goldman Sachs & Co	\$21,770	4
45	Adrian Beidas Co-Head of Advisory for the UK	Barclays	\$21,750	5
45	Charles Adams Vice Chairman	Citi	\$21,750	3
46	Adam Taetle Global Head of Consumer	Lazard	\$21,500	2
46	Tucker Williamson Head of Global Consumer IBD	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$21,500	2



47	Gregg Polle	Bank of America Merrill Lynch	\$21,438	6
	Vice Chairman, M&A			
48	Alistair Allen	Rothschild	\$20,380	9
	Managing Director			
49	Gary Posternack	Barclays	\$19,700	2
	Global Head of M&A			
50	Sabina Pennings	Rothschild	\$19,460	6
	Managing Director			

CRITERIA



- All transaction data is based on M&A deals announced between January 1, 2025 and September 30, 2025 that Dealytics was made aware of
- Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware of to Dealytics
- All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of announcement date
- Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria
- Bankers' associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest deal that Dealytics was made aware of

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly releases, or have questions about reports, league tables, data access, platform, or criteria please contact us at:

info@dealytics.com

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its third-party data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The content, data, and report herein should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal – amounting to investment advice, nor make any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report.

© 2025 Dealytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.



WWW.DEALYTICS.COM